Chambard FTP

Compte 2019

Date N° HT TVA Libéllé Commentaire TTC TVA Solde
02/01/2019| 1 36,37 €[ 10/20%|Free Abonnement 43,47 € 7,10 € 43,47 €
02/02/2019| 2 39,42 € 10/20%|Free Abonnement 46,06 € 6,64 € 89,53 €
02/03/2019| 3 34,39 € 10/20%|Free Abonnement 40,02 € 5,63 € 129,55 €
02/04/2019| 4 51,20 €[ 10/20%|Free Abonnement 60,19 € 8,99€| 189,74€
02/05/2019| 5 34,34 €(10/20%|Free Abonnement 39,96 € 562€| 229,70€
02/06/2019( 6 38,47 €] 10/20%|Free Abonnement 44,92 € 6,45 €| 274,62¢€
02/07/2019| 7 34,34 €(10/20%|Free Abonnement 39,96 € 562 €| 314,58¢€
02/08/2019( 8 34,34 € 10/20%|Free Abonnement 39,96 € 5,62€| 354,54¢€
02/09/2019| 9 34,34 €(10/20%|Free Abonnement 39,96 € 562 €| 394,50€
02/10/2019| 10 34,34 €[ 10/20%|Free Abonnement 39,96 € 5,62 €| 434,46 ¢€
02/11/2019| 11 34,34 €(10/20%|Free Abonnement 39,96 € 562€| 474,42¢€
02/12/2019{ 12 37,70 €[ 10/20%|Free Abonnement 43,99 £ 6,29 € 518,41 €

13 319,60 € 0%|Train SNCF 6 Voyages 319,60 € 0,00€| 838,01€

31/10/2019( 14 13,77 € 20%|BricoDepot Bricolage 16,53 € 2,76 €| 854,54 €
24/09/2019]( 15 57,50 € 20%|Microsoft Informatique 69,00 € 11,50€| 923,54 €
24/08/2019]| 16 5,83 € 20%|Microsoft Informatique 7,00 € 1,17 €| 930,54 €
24/07/2019( 17 583¢€ 20%|Microsoft Informatique 7,00 € 1,17 €| 937,54 €
Facture ? 18 0,00 € 20%|McAfee Informatique 0,00 € 0,00€| 937,54¢€
08/01/2019| 19 7,98 € 20%|OVH Bureau 9,58 € 1,60€| 947,12€
03/04/2019( 20 4,59 € 20%|OVH Bureau 551€ 0,92 €| 952,63€
19/04/2019]| 21 17,88 € 20%|OVH Bureau 21,46 € 3,58 €| 974,09€
19/05/2019]| 22 4,59 € 20%|OVH Bureau 551€ 0,92 €| 979,60 €
23/05/2019( 23 19,87 € 20%|OVH Bureau 23,84 € 3,97 €| 1003,44 €
02/07/2019( 24 25,47 € 20%|OVH Bureau 30,56 € 5,09 €| 1034,00 €
01/08/2019| 25 6,99 € 20%|OVH Bureau 8,39 € 1,40€| 1042,39 €
03/10/2019( 26 4,59 € 20%|OVH Bureau 551€ 0,92 €| 1047,90 €
13/10/2019]| 27 11,58 € 20%|OVH Bureau 13,90 € 2,32 €| 1061,80€
16/10/2019| 28 4,59 € 20%|OVH Bureau 551€ 0,92€| 1067,31€
18/10/2019]| 29 11,58 € 20%|OVH Bureau 13,90 € 2,32 €| 1081,21 €
02/11/2019( 30 6,99 € 20%|OVH Bureau 8,39 € 1,40 €| 1089,60 €
24/10/2019( 31 210,00 € 0%|INPI Bureau 210,00 € 0,00 €] 1299,60 €
04/02/2019| 32 28,00 € x%|L'Auxerrois Restaurant 31,00 € 3,00 €] 1330,60 €
24/10/2019( 33 18,25 € 19%|Casino Bureau 21,90 € 3,65 €| 1352,50€
28/03/2019| 34 44,15 € 20%|U Bureau 52,98 € 8,83€| 1405,48 €
10/12/2019{ 35 13,46 € 20%|Bureau Vallée [Bureau 16,15 € 2,69 €| 1421,63 €
17/12/2018| 36 11,89 € 20%|Roimier Bricolage 14,27 € 2,38 €| 1435,90 €
02/04/2019| 37 117,00 € 20%|AchatMAT Bricolage 164,28 € 27,38 €] 1600,18 €
25/02/2019| 38 10,47 € 20%|Point P Bricolage 12,56 € 2,09€| 1612,74 €
10/12/2019| 39 6,63 € 20%|Brico Marché [Bricolage 7,95 € 1,32 €] 1620,69 €
05/01/1900| 40 15,59 € 20%|Didier Bricolage 18,71 € 3,12 €| 1639,40 €
15/05/2019| 41| -834,00 € 20%|Formation Préstation -1000,00 €| -166,80€| 639,40 €
Total 614,26 € PERTE 639,40€|  4,44€| 639,40€
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